2020 Football Schedule

PRACTICE- Monday, September 21     (6-8PM)
PRACTICE- Wednesday, September 23     (6-8PM)
SCRIMMAGE- Thursday, September 24 @ Independence     5:45PM

PRACTICE- Monday, September 28     (6-8 PM)
GAME- Tuesday, September 29 @ Luther     5PM 
[bookmark: _GoBack]PRACTICE- Thursday, October 1     (6-8PM)

PRACTICE- Monday, October 5     (6-8PM)
GAME- Tuesday, October 6 @ Viroqua     5PM 
PRACTICE- Thursday, October 8     (6-8PM)

PRACTICE- Monday, October 12     (6-8PM)
GAME- Tuesday, October 13 @ Luther     5PM
PRACTICE- Thursday, October 15     (6-8PM)

PRACTICE- Monday, October 19     (6-8PM)
GAME- Tuesday, October 20 @ Luther     5PM

Stay Tuned for Equipment Return Date.
